Statement of Immovable Property for the year 2013 (as on 1.1.2014)

Name of officer (in full): Dr. M. Dhinadhayalan

Present Post held : Joint Adviser(PHE)

Date of Birth: 10.07.1967

Ministry of Urban Development/Office: CPHEEO

Service and CSL No.

Name of district sub-Division,	Name and details of	Cost of			resent Pay: RS. 46100/-		
Taluk and Village in which property is situated	property-housing, lands and other buildings	cost of construction/acquirement including land in case of house and year when purchased	'Present Value	If not in own name state in whose name held and his/her relationship to the Govt. Servant	How acquired-whether by purchase, lease", mortgage, inheritance, gift or otherwise, with date of acquisition and name with details of persons	Annual income from the property	Remarks
	2	3	4		from whom acquired		
PUDUCHERRY, BAHOUR	DIOTAGE		4	5	6	7	
COMMUNE, KIRUMAMPAKKAM VILLAGE.	PLOT MEASURING 1800 sq.ft AND RESIDENTIAL HOUSE THEREON (ANCESTRAL PROPERTY)	-	About Rs. 10.00 lakh	SELF & MY BROTHER'S NAME (SHRI. M. GURUNATHAN)	ANCESTRAL PROPERTY PARTITION OF ANCESTRAL PROPERTY WAS MADE ON 30 th JAN., 2012	-	ANCESTRAL PROPER (UNDIVIDED).
PUDUCHERRY, BAHOUR COMMUNE, KIRUMAMPAKKAM VILLAGE.	ANCESTRAL PROPERTY – AGRICULTURE LAND MEASURING ABOUT 1.60 ACRE	-	About Rs. 25.00 lakh	PARTLY ON MY FATHER"S NAME (Shri. S.MURUGESAN (late) AND PARTLY ON SELF AND MY BROTHER'S NAME (Shri. M. GURUNATHAN)	ANCESTRAL PROPERTY . PARTITION IS YET TO BE MADE.	-	ANCESTRAL PROPERT (UNDIVIDED).
PUDUCHERRY MURUNGAPAKAM REVENUE MILLAGE, VELRAMPET, NGINEERS COLONY.	RESEDENTIAL PLOT MEASURING 2000 sq.ft AND HOUSE THEREON	PLOT PURCHASED FOR Rs. 34,000/- IN THE YEAR 1999 AND HOUSE WAS CONSTRUCTED FOR Rs. 10.00 LAKH IN THE YEAR 2002.	About Rs. 50.00 lakh		PLOT PURCHASED THROUGH PONDICERRY PWD ENGINEERS CO-OPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY ON 7.7.1999. AND HOUSE CONSTRUCTED IN THE YEAR 2002 (HBA AND LOAN).	Rs.120000/year	
JDUCHERRY OULGARET VENUE VILLAGE, PAPAN NDU.	MEASURING 1995 sq.ft		About Rs.13.00 lakh	MY SPOUSE NAME (Mrs. D. VAHIDA)	PURCHASED FROM DR.B.T.VIJAYARAGVALU, No- 11, 1 ST CROSS STREET,VIVEKANANDA NAGAR, Puducherry on 5.9.2000 .	-	

PUDUCHERRY OULGARET REVENUE VILLAGE, GGOPALAN KADAI PUDUCHERRY, REDDIYARPALAYAM, Le- BONHEUR NAGAR, AJIT NAGAR MAIN ROAd, RESEDENTIAL FLAT MEASURING 1265 sq.ft PURCAHSED FOR Rs. 2.80 lakh IN THE YEAR 2008. PURCAHSED FOR Rs. 2.80 lakh IN THE YEAR 2008. About Rs. 13.00 lakh MY SPOUSE NAME (Mrs. D. VAHIDA) PURCHASED FROM SHRI. S. CHANDRAN, 15T STREET, JEYA NAGAR, PUDUCHERRY ON 31.03.2008 PURCHASED FROM M/S SRI NIWAS BUILD TECH INDIA (PVT) LTD., PUDUCHERRY ON 22.05.2009 BY AVAIALING LOAN FROM HDFC AND THE LAON SUSEQUENTLY RESEDENTIAL PLOT MEASURING 4091 sq.ft. PURCHASED FROM MHI. S. CHANDRAN, 15T STREET, JEYA NAGAR, PUDUCHERRY ON 31.03.2008 PURCHASED FROM M/S SRI NIWAS BUILD TECH INDIA (PVT) LTD., PUDUCHERRY ON 22.05.2009 BY AVAIALING LOAN FROM HDFC AND THE LAON SUSEQUENTLY							
REDDIYARPALAYAM, Le-BONHEUR NAGAR, AJIT NAGAR MAIN ROAd, RESEDENTIAL FLAT MEASURING 1265 sq.ft PURCAHSED FOR Rs. 24 lakh IN THE YEAR 2009. About Rs. 40.00 lakh. MY SPOUSE NAME (Mrs. D. VAHIDA) PURCHASED FROM M/S SRI NIWAS BUILD TECH INDIA (PVT) LTD., PUDUCHERRY ON 22.05.2009 BY AVAIALING LOAN FROM HDFC AND THE	REVENUE VILLAGE, GGOPALAN KADAI	RESEDENTIAL PLOT MEASURING 4091 sq.ft.	PURCAHSED FOR Rs. 2.80 lakh IN THE YEAR 2008.		CHANDRAN, 1 ST STREET, JEYA NAGAR, PUDUCHERRY ON		
LOAN FROM HDFC AND THE	REDDIYARPALAYAM, Le- BONHEUR NAGAR, AJIT	RESEDENTIAL FLAT MEASURING 1265 sq.ft	PURCAHSED FOR Rs. 24 lakh IN THE YEAR 2009.	A Company of the Comp	NIWAS BUILD TECH INDIA (PVT) LTD., PUDUCHERRY ON	Rs.80,000/year.	
TAMILNADU, VILLUPURAM DISTRICT, VANUR TALUK, PULICHAPALLAM VILLAGE. AGRICULTURE LAND MEASURING 0.16 acre AGRICULTURE LAND MEASURING 0.16 acre PURCAHSED FOR Rs. 68,000 IN THE YEAR 2010. About Rs.5.00 lakh MY SPOUSE NAME (Mrs. D. VAHIDA) PURCASED FROM SHRI. MANIKANNAN, 50, NEW STREET, VINOBA NAGAR, PUDUCHERRY ON 13.12.2010.	DISTRICT, VANUR TALUK,				LOAN FROM HDFC AND THE LAON SUSEQUENTLY CONVERTED TO SBI. PURCASED FROM SHRI. MANIKANNAN, 50, NEW STREET, VINOBA NAGAR, PUDUCHERRY ON	-	

Signature :

Date: 19.2.2014

NOTES

1) 'In case where it is not possible to assess the value accurately the approximate value in relation to present conditions may be indicated.

"Includes short-term lease also.

- The declaration form is required to be filled in and submitted by every member of Class I and Class II (Group A and Group B) services under rule 15(3) of the Central Civil Services particulars of all immovable property owned, acquired or inherited by him or held by him on lease or mortgage, either in his own name or in the name of any members of his family
- 4) The wording "no change" or " no addition" or "as in the previous year" should be avoided and full details provided.
- 5) Columns Should be Filled up neatly in capital letters

Statement of Immovable Property Return for the year 201 (as on 31.12.201)

	Service: Gen Name of Officer (i	eral Centra n full): VIJAI	I Services, G KUMAR CH	or A Auragesign:	ation: J+ Adv	user(PHEED) ate of Birt	h: 15 01	11969
	Ministry/Departme	ent/Office:	6. UP, 600I	CSL No	.: <u></u>	Present pay		100 / Gross
	Name of district sub-division, Taluk and Village in which property is situated.	Name and details of property — housing, lands and other buildings.	acquirement including land	*Present Value	If not in own state in whose name held and his/her relationship to the Government servant.	How acquired- whether by purchase, lease**, mortgage, inheritance gift or otherwise, with date- of-acquisition and name with details of persons from whom acquired.	Annual	8
	(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)	(8)
0			costataequin Ri Rs. 17 lac (i'n yr 200)		1	Purchased through CGEWHO, MOUD GOI, DEC 2003		Value at purchase 1'n 2003 Ro 1308 (acs: (HAGE - 8 acs:)
2)	Grosakhpen (V:P).	Land 300 sq yours (approx)	costat percha	x Rs. (15 (xe)		(acquestion promy 200) Purchased in yx.; from shri Gulam	1008 Ks. 0.60	(HDFe-8laus.) HBA-5 bes Purchased by es Sourings from salary, PF without
						Signature:_ Date:	Hrawas 1110	Rs. 4.56

NOTES:

- 1) *In case where it is not possible to assess the value accurately the approximately value in relation to present conditions may be indicated.
- 2) **Includes short term lease also.
- 3) The declaration form is required to be filled in and submitted by every member of Class I and Class II (Group A and Group B) services under rule 15(3) of the Central Civil Services (Conduct) Rules, 1955, [now rule 18(1) of the CCS (Conduct) Rules, 1964] on the first appointment to the service and thereafter at the interval of every twelve months, giving particulars of all immovable property owned, acquired or inherited by him or held by him on lease or mortgage, either in his own name or in the name of any members of his family or in the name of any other person dependent on Government servant.
- 4) The wording 'no change' or 'no addition' or 'as in the previous year' should be avoided and full details provided.
- 5) The columns should be filled up neatly in capital letters.

Statement of Immovable Property for the year 2013 (as on 1-1-2014)

Service: General Civil Service

Name of Officer (in Full):

Jampapuram Bandari Ravinder

Ministry/Department/Office: Ministry of Urban Development

Designation: Deputy Adviser(PHE) CSL No:

Date of Birth:

15-07-1964

Present Pay: Rs.32800/- plus allowances

Name of the Distt., Sub Division, Taluk & Village in which property is situated	Name and Details of Property – Housing, Lands and other buildings	Cost of Construction/acquir ement including land in case of house and year when purchased	*Present	If not in own name, State in whose name held & his / her relationship to the Government Servant	How acquired- Whether by purchase, lease**, mortgage, inheritance, gift or otherwise with date of acquisition & name with detail s of persons from whom acquired	Annual Income from the property	Remarks
1.	2.		3.	4.	5.	6.	7.
1.Ranga Reddy Distt., Nalagandla village, Andhra Pradesh	Housing Plot of 216 Sq.Mts. Pl. No.MIG-123, HUDA Nalagandla Residential Complex, Serilingampally Mandal, Ranga Reddy District, Andhra Pradesh	Rs.37,800/- 1991	Rs.20,00,000/-	Smt. J.B. Shantha Rani, Sister Tranferred to Self in Feb.,2012	Acquired through allotment made in 1991 by Hyderabad Urban Development Authority (HUDA) Purchase Price Rs.37,800/- Registered on 1.10.2004	NIL	-
Ranga Reddy Distt., Miyapur village, Andhra Pradesh	Housing Plot of 311 Sq. Yds. Plot No.148, Survey No.44, Maktha Mahaboobpet Village, Serilingampally Mandal & Municipality, Andhra Pradesh	Rs.1,08,850/- 1998	under Litigation Rs.20,00,000/-	Self & Spouse	Purchased from M/s. Nagarjuna Enclave Purchase Price : Rs.1,08,850/- Registered in April, 1998	NIL	-
Medak Distt., Patancheru Mandal Muthangi village, Andhra Pradesh	Housing Plot of 223.21 Sq.Mts. Pl. No.74, Survey No.39 Pardha Saradhi Nagar, Muthangi Village.	Rs.33,500/- 2003	Rs.3,00,000/-	Spouse	Purchased from Smt. B. Varalakshmi, W/o B. Nandagopal Purchase Price: Rs.33500/- Registered in February, 2003	NIL	-
4. Sector-117, Noida, Gautam Budh Nagar,	Residential Flat No.C2-06-0605, Uni Homes-Unitech	Rs.30,09,837/- 2009	Rs.30,09,837/-	Spouse & Self	Flat booked in the property to be developed by M/s Unitech at Sector 117, Noida through advertisement & contact at site	NIL	-

Signature with Date

Notes:- 1) *In case where it is not possible to assess the value accurately, the approximate value in relation to present conditions may be indicated.

^{**} Includes short term lease also.

The declaration form is required to be filled in and submitted by every member of Class I and Class II (Group A and Group B) services under rule 15(3) of the Central Civil Services (Conduct) Rules, 1955, [now rule 18(1) of the CCS (Conduct)Rules, 1964] on the first appointment to the service and thereafter at the interval of every twelve months, giving particulars of all immovable property owned, acquired or inherited by him or held by him on lease or mortgage, either in his own name or in the name of any members of his family or in the name of any other person dependent on the Government Servant

The wording "no change" or "no addition" or "as in the previous year" should be avoided and full details provided.

The columns should be filled up neatly in capital letters.

Statement of Immovable Property Return for the year 2017 (as on 31.12.2013)

Service: General Central Services, Gr'A'

Name of Officer (in full): AMIT KUNAR SAHA. Designation: Assistant Alux Date of Birth: 02.01.1970

Ministry/Department/Office: MOUD/CPHEFO CSL No.: Present pay: 23350f-

Name of district	Name and	Cost of	*Present	If not in own	How acquired-	Annual	Remarks
sub-division,	details of	.construction/	Value	state in whose	whether by purchase,	Income from	
Taluk and	property -	acquirement		name held and	lease**, mortgage,	the property.	
Village in which	housing,	including land		his/her	inheritance gift or		
property is	lands and	in case of house		relationship to	otherwise, with date-		
situated.	other	and year when		the	of-acquisition and		
	buildings.	purchased.		Government	name with details of		
		,		servant.	persons from whom		
					acquired.		
(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)	(8)
Nauda Pally B	Plot aven-21606	4. Rs. 4.44 Lake (1995)		Late Avenkeum	1260 Saft was allotted by		•
01	1	r. Ms. 4.44 (alex (1998) About Ns.	Sales & Si	how. of will in 1950 and	v .	
Mork, Waikati,	hitter- 13954	64 1.65 left (200)	300	Sauce & Su			
NOVER 20.P.	4 -	1K. 100)	Islalla.	Karan Kerum	900 g. ft. was fruches		
NOVTh 24 Pargaren West Bengal.	pen- 765 19ft			Cal Charles	fra Sisinkanti Bhattade in 1994.	•	
West Bluggel.	(V)			salia (uncle)	1. 1991	79	
٥					·~ 1714.		

27/37/4

Signature: Alle

NOTES:

- 1) *In case where it is not possible to assess the value accurately the approximately value in relation to present conditions may be indicated.
- 2) **Includes short term lease also.
- 3) The declaration form is required to be filled in and submitted by every member of Class I and Class II (Group A and Group B) services under rule 15(3) of the Central Civil Services (Conduct) Rules, 1955, [now rule 18(1) of the CCS (Conduct) Rules, 1964] on the first appointment to the service and thereafter at the interval of every twelve months, giving particulars of all immovable property owned, acquired or inherited by him or held by him on lease or mortgage, either in his own name or in the name of any members of his family or in the name of any other person dependent on Government servant.
- 4) The wording 'no change' or 'no addition' or 'as in the previous year' should be avoided and full details provided.
- 5) The columns should be filled up neatly in capital letters.

Ministry of Urban development Statement of immovable property for the year 2013 (As on 01.01.2014)

Service: Non-Ministerial

Name of officer (in full): Dr. Ramakant

Ministry/Department/Office: Urban Development/ CPHEEO

Designation: Assistant Adviser (PHE)

Date of Birth: 04.12.1971

CSL No.:

Present pay: 15600-39100+6600 = Rs.26110/- (Basic)

Name of district, sub-division, Taluk and Village in which property is situated	Name and details of property – housing, lands and other buildings	Cost of construction/ acquirement including land in case of housed and year when purchased		If not own name, state in whose name held and his/ her relationship to the Government servant	otherwise, with date of acquisition and	Annual income from the property	Remarks
	2	3	4	5	6	/	0
Shalimar Garden, Ext-I, Sahibabad,	Housing, Flat No. F-4, Plot No. 970, Vishakha	Rs. 6.0 Lakh Purchased in Year 2003	Rs. 20.0Lakh	Own Name	Purchased and Acquired in year 2004, Developer – Singharia Builders, Shalimar Garden, UP	Nil	Nil
Ghaziabad, UP Ramprastha Greens, Vaishali Extn., Ghaziabad, UP	Palace Housing, Flat No. 702, Tower-5, Civitech Florencia Park Sapphire	Rs. 55.35 Lakh Purchased in Year 2009	Rs. 85.0Lakh	Self & wife	Purchased and Acquired in year 2011, Developer – Civitech Housing India (P) Ltd., Delhi.	Nil	Nil

Signature:..... Date:

NOTES

- 1) * In case where it is not possible to assess the value accurately, the approximate value in relation to present conditions may be indicated.
- 2) ** Includes short-term lease also.
- 3) The declaration form is required to be filled in and submitted by every member of Class I and Class II (Group A and Group B) services under rule 15 (3) of the Central Civil Services (Conduct) Rules, 1955 [now rule 18(1) of the CCS (Conduct) Rules 1964] on the first appointment to the service and thereafter at the interval of every twelve months, giving particulars of all immovable property owned, acquired or inherited by him or held by him on lease or mortgage, either in his own name or in the name of any members of his family or in the name of any other person dependent on Government servant.
- 4) The wording 'no change' or 'no addition' or 'as in the previous year' should be avoided and full details provided.
- 5) The columns should be filled up neatly in capital letters